May 2024 State Court Master Calendar

MONDAY

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

FRIDAY

1

State Court Civil Jury Trials (M)

9:00AM ASH & Pleas (D)
1:30PM PTC (D)

2

5

6

7

8

9

9:00AM Civil Non-Jury (M)

9:00AM Bond Forfeiture Hearings & Criminal
Arraignment (M)

9:00AM DUI Review Hearings (M)
3:00PM DUI Court (M)

9:00AM Jail Calendar & Revocations (D)
1:30PM Bond Status & Motions (D)
2:00PM Jail Calendar (M)

9:00AM TVB Arraignment (D)
10:00AM Pleas (D)

12 13 14 15 16
9:00AM Criminal Motions & ASH (M) 9:00AM Criminal Motions & Pleas (M)
19 20 21 22 23

9:00AM Civil Non-Jury (D)
9:00AM Criminal Non-Jury (M)

8:30AM Criminal Arraignment (D)
9:00AM Bond Forfeiture (D)
9:00AM Criminal Jury CC (M)

9:00AM Jail Calendar & Revocations (D)
9:00AM DUI Review Hearings (M)
1:30PM Bond Status & Motions (D)
3:00PM DUI Court (M)

9:00AM Criminal Motions & Pleas (D)
9:00AM Jail Calendar & Revocations

9:00AM TVB Arraignment (D)
10:00AM Pleas (D)

26

27

28

29

Memorial Day-Courthouse Closed

9:00AM Criminal Non-Jury & Pleas (D)

9:00AM Jail Calendar & Pleas (D)
9:00AM Pleas (M)
1:30PM Bond Status & Motions (M)

9:00AM Pleas & PCC (D)
9:00AM Jail Calendar (M)




